
2024 PEARSON VUE TESTING

SUMMER/rnu SEMESTER

TRAFFIC SAFETY CENTER

350i. NE 12rH srREET, GAINESVILLE,32o0g
352-955-7795

TESTING TIMES: 8:15am - 4:15pm
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SUMMER 2024

wednesday June 12 {'8:00am - 2:00pm wednesday July 17';'8:00am - 2:00pm

June 2024
Tuesday June 4 "8:00am - 2:00pm

Tuesday June 18 'r'8:00am - 2:00pm
Tuesday June 25 'r'8:00am - 2:00pm

Wednesday August 14

Wednesday August 21
Wednesday August 28

SEPTEMBER 2024
Wednesday September 4
Wednesday September 11
Wednesday September 18
Tuesday September 24

ocToBER 2024
Wednesday October 2
Wednesday October 9
Tuesday October 15

Wednesday October 23
Wednesday October 30

lulv 2O24

Thursday July 11't8:00am - 2:00pm

Tuesday July 23'18:00am - 2:00pm
Wednesday July 31 'r'8:00am - 2:00pm

Wednesday November 13
Wednesday November 20

DECEMBER 2024
Wednesday December 4
Wednesday December 11
Wednesday December 18

FALL 2024
AUGUST 2024 NOVEMBER 2024
Thursday August 8 'i'8:00am - 2:00pm wednesday November 6

**TESTING DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE**


